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Model
Load Capacity
Load Center
Wheel Base
Operating Type
Wheels Type
Wheel Quantity 
Driving Wheel Size
Balance Wheel Size
Bearing Wheel Size
Min. Fork Lowered Height
Max. Fork Lifting Height
Max. Lifting Height
Overall Fork Width
Fork Length
Fork Width
Fork Thickness
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height(With handle)
Overall Height(Without handle)
Min. Turning Radius
Min. Aisle Width for Pallets 800×1200
Min. Aisle Width for Pallets 1000×1200
Travelling Speed (laden / unladen)
Lifting Speed (laden / unladen)
Lowering Speed (laden / unladen)
Gradeability (laden / unladen)
Driving Motor 
Lifting Motor  
Steering Motor
Battery Voltage / Capacity
Brake
Controller
Battery Weight
Service Weight with Battery

CEY20
2000
600

1407
Walkie/Stand On

PU
1/1/4

Ø248×75
Ø84×80(Double wheels)

Ø140×60
85

210
125

550/600/685
1150/1200

165
55

1874/2247
725

1475
940

1680/2060
2000/2320
2030/2340

6/6
20/25
40/30

5/7
AC 1.5
DC 1.2

-
24/210

Electromagnetic / Regenerative
CURTIS 1230

190
710

Rider Electric Pallet Truck CEY20
 Capacity:2000kg, double-side pallet  can be used
 AC free maintenance motor, without carbon brush.

021

Pallet Truck & High Lift Pallet Truck & High Lift

022

Model
Load Capacity
Load Center
Wheel Base
Operating Type
Wheels Type
Wheel Quantity
Driving Wheel Size
Balance Wheel Size
Bearing Wheel Size
Min. Fork Lowered Height
Max. Fork Lifting Height
Max. Lifting Height
Overall Fork Width
Fork Length
Fork Width
Fork Thickness
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height(With handle)
Overall Height(Without handle)
Min. Turning Radius
Min. Aisle Width for Pallets 800×1200
Min. Aisle Width for Pallets 1000×1200
Travelling Speed (laden / unladen)
Lifting Speed (laden / unladen)
Lowering Speed (laden / unladen)
Gradeability (laden / unladen)
Driving Motor 
Lifting Motor  
Steering Motor
Battery Voltage / Capacity
Controller
Weight
Battery Weight
Service Weight with Battery

CEY20RE/25RE/30RE
2000/2500/3000

600
1493

Stand On 
PU

1/2/4
Ø248×75

Ø84×80(Double wheels)
Ø115×55

85
205
120

550/600/650/685
1150/1200

170
75

1916/2333
790

1455
845

1746/2158
2046/2435
2077/2458

5/5
20/25
40/30

5/7
AC 1.5
DC 1.2

DC 0.15
24/270

Electromagnetic / Regenerative
CURTIS

245
830

Rider Electric Pallet Truck CEY20RE/25RE/30RE with EPS system
 Capacity: 2000/2500/3000kg, with AC control systm and EPS System (Electric Powe Steering).
 Stable quality make sure for long-distance operation.

 Durable and rigid construction ensure the trucks to handle heavy loads.
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